Question: Do you have any pictures of the current setup?

Answer:

The picture provided is to show the flooring platform which needs the rubber matting replaced. It is the
area where the mostly white cow is standing on the right side of the image.

Question: Would %” thick material be acceptable?
Answer: Yes. SOW has been updated to reflect %” thick as a minimum thickness.

Question: Do the requested mats need the diamond tread on both sides or just one?
Answer: Diamond tread only needs to be on the top surface (one side).



